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Afterschool Rehearsal Schedule 19-20 
 
 

The following is a list of afterschool rehearsals for the upcoming school year. All rehearsals are 
required for the selected groups of singers unless otherwise noted.  

 
 

All rehearsals will take place during the afterschool activity period. Rehearsals will be in 
room 116 (The Chorus Room) unless otherwise announced. 

 
 
 

**FIRST SEMESTER ** 

October 

Date Group 
Wednesday, October 2 SELECT STUDENTS ONLY: Honors Chorus Prep 

Tuesday, October 8 SELECT STUDENTS ONLY: Honors Chorus Prep 

Wednesday, October 16 SELECT STUDENTS ONLY: Honors Chorus Prep 

Wednesday, October 30 Monthly: All Singers – All classes 

November (Winter Concert Rehearsals) 

Date Group 
Wednesday, November 13 Combined: Beginning Chorus – Pds. 2 & 6 

Wednesday, November 20 Winter Concert: All Singers – All classes 

December (Winter Concert Rehearsals) 

Date Group 
Wednesday, December 4 Combined: Beginning Chorus – Pds. 2 & 6 

Wednesday, December 11 Winter Concert: All Singers – All classes 
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**SECOND SEMESTER ** 

January (Snow Dates – Thursdays) 

Date Group 
Wednesday, January 29 Monthly: All Singers – All classes 

February (Snow Dates – Thursdays) 

Date Group 
Wednesday, February 26 Monthly: All Singers – All classes 

March (Adjudication Rehearsals) 

Date Group 
Wednesday, March 18 Festival Prep: Advanced Treble Chorus 

Thursday, March 19 Festival Prep: Men’s Chorus 

Wednesday, March 25 Festival Prep: Men’s Chorus 

Thursday, March 26 Festival Prep: Advanced Treble Chorus 

April 

Date Group 
Wednesday, April 15 Festival Prep: Intermediate Treble Chorus 

Thursday, April 16 Festival Prep: Beginning Chorus 

Wednesday, April 22 Festival Prep: Intermediate Treble Chorus 

Wednesday, April 29 Monthly: All Singers – All Classes 

May (Hershey & Spring Concert Rehearsals) 

Date Group 
Wednesday, May 6 Hershey Singers – Men’s Chorus + 

Thursday, May 7 Hershey Singers – Intermediate Treble Chorus+ 

Wednesday, May 20 Hershey Singers – Intermediate Treble Chorus+ 

Thursday, May 21 Hershey Singers – Men’s Chorus + 

Wednesday, May 27 Spring Concert: All Singers – All classes 

 
 


